
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= BROKER SOLUTIONS
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202404240001
19880

04/24/2024
03:40:27

BROKER
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
AMERICAN
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20221227000
459470

202405090001
36610

05/09/2024
01:21:21

BROKER
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WYLLIE
SANDRA
LYNN

Instr
#:20200716000
296480

202404150001
06170

04/15/2024
09:19:15

BROKER
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTON
CHRIS

Instr
#:20220713000
277280

202404240001
19880

04/24/2024
03:40:27

BROKER
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20221227000
459470


