Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= BROKER SOLUTIONS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202404240001 19880	04/24/2024 03:40:27	BROKER SOLUTIONS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW AMERICAN FUNDING LLC					Instr #:20221227000 459470	
202405090001 36610		BROKER SOLUTIONS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WYLLIE SANDRA LYNN					Instr #:20200716000 296480	
202404150001 06170		BROKER SOLUTIONS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSTON CHRIS					Instr #:20220713000 277280	
202404240001 19880	04/24/2024 03:40:27	BROKER SOLUTIONS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20221227000 459470	